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12/24/24, 1:40 PM Mail - Invoices Kolkata - Outlook

E Outlook

RE: Approval on Arun-s Hire Invoices

From Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>

Date Tue 12/24/2024 1:11 PM

To  Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc  Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Prasad
<abhishek.prasad@travelfoodservices.com>; Arup Munshi <arup.munshi@travelfoodservices.com>;
Invoices Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Shruti Shroff
<shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>; Abhishek Ghosh <abhishek.ghosh@travelfoodservices.com>;

Kolkata Souschef <kolkata.souschef@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Cashier
<kolkata.cashier@travelfoodservices.com>

Approved

From: Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 24 December 2024 13:03

To: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Prasad
<abhishek.prasad@travelfoodservices.com>; Arup Munshi <arup.munshi@travelfoodservices.com>; Invoices
Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Shruti Shroff <shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>;
Abhishek Ghosh <abhishek.ghosh@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Souschef
<kolkata.souschef@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Cashier <kolkata.cashier@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Approval on Arun-s Hire Invoices

Dear Sir,

As discussed, request you to kindly refer attached Two Invoices of Arun’s Hire (a Crockery Cutlery rental shop)

from which we ordered Tables, Buffet set-up for the VVIP movement on 215 of Dec’24 due to 100Years
celebration and Udan Yatri Café opening.

Request your approval on total consolidated value of Rs.35410/- (30050/- + 5360/-).

Thanks & Regards,

Shailendra
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